
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR COUNTY OFFICE

July 29,2024 RECEIVED

FILE WITH COUNTY ELECTION OFFICER Au[1 {}1 m
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS ^ Governmantal ?

i°» ^wm?oi

A. Name of Candidate: Aaron MaYS

Address: 3706 sw Stonebridge Ct

City and Zip Code: Topeka, 66610

Office Sought: County Commissioner

County: Shawnee

District: ^

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1,2024 through July 25,2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)......... $1,030.40

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

$6,340.55

$15,576.00

$21,916.55

$6,664.79

$15,251.76

None

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

08-01-2024

Date Signature of Candidate or^Treasurer

GEC Form, 2024



A

Aaron Mays

(Name of Candidate)

Date

07/06/24

07/06/24

07/11/24

07/16/24

07/16/24

07/16/24

07/18/24

07/20/24

07/22/24

07/19/24

07/25/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Mark Nordstrom
1625SWMacVicarAve
Topeka, KS 66604

Jonathan Klima
5540 SW Indian Hills Rd
Topeka.KS 66610

Howard Schwartz
4120 SW Lincolnshire
Topeka.KS 66610

Greg Gathers
3722 SW Spring Creek Pl
Topeka, KS 66610

Sara Girard
5338 SW Urish Rd
Topeka,KS 66610

Elizabeth Johnson
8850 NW Rochester Rd
Topeka,KS 66617

AMR Holdco, INC
6501 S Fiddlers Green Cir#100
Greenwood, CO 80111

Brett Thiessen
4300 SW Marlboro Rd
Topeka, KS 66610

Greater Topeka Chamber of Corn
719 S Kansas Ave Ste 100
Topeka, KS 66603

Jeanne Hoferer
4244 SW Clarion Lakes Dr
Topeka, KS 66610

John Peterson
1100 SW 29th St
Topeka, KS 66611

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Insurance

Financial Services

Retired

Arborist

Banking

Architect

Medical Provider

Contractor

Politicai Action Committee

Retired

Government Relations

ChecSt

Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Loan E funds
Other

•

•

•

•

This

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Receipt

$100.00

$500.00

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00

$150.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$200.00

$3,550.00

Page C> oi'_



A

Aaron Mays

(Name of Candidate)

Date
Name and Address

of Contributor

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Check

Appropriate Box

Cash Check !,uan E funds
Other

This Page

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Receipt

$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemizcd Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL (to line 2 of

$15,301.00

$275.00

$15,576.00
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B
(Non-Monetary)

Aaron Mays

(Name of Candidate)

Date

6/20/24

6/20/24

6/20/24

6/20/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

LGS Properties
2231 SW Wanamaker Rd
Topeka, KS 66614

Twin Oaks Holding #1
3024 SW Wanamaker Rd Ste 300
Topeka, KS 66614

Kansas Commercial Real Estate
435 Kansas Ave Ste 200
Topeka, KS 66603

Kevin Holland
411 OSW Eagle Point Rd
Topeka, KS 66610

List Occupation

for Those Giving an

ln-Kind of More Than

$150

Real Estate

Real Estate

Real Estate

Engineering

Description ot'In-Kind

Contribution

Fundraiser

Fundraiser

Fundraiser

Fundraiser

Subtotal This Page

Value of

In-Kind

Contribution

$257.60

$257.60

$257.60

$257.60

$1,030.40

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions $1,030.40

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary) $1,030.40

Page of


