	RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR COUNTY OFFICE			
	July 29, 2024	RECEIVED		
	FILE WITH COUNTY ELECTION OFFICER SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS	AUG 0 1 2024 KS Governmental Ethics Commis		
A.	Name of Candidate: Aaron Mays			
	Address: 3706 SW Stonebridge Ct			
	City and Zip Code: Topeka, 66610	County: Shawnee		
	Office Sought: County Commissioner D	District: 3		
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termin			
В. С.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termin Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	() () () () () () () () () () () () () (
	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termin Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period 2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	() () (*) (*) (*) (*) (*) (*) (*) (*) (*		
	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termin Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period 2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) 3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	(ation Report (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c		
	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termin Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period 2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	(ation Report (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c		

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

08-01-2024

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer

GEC Form, 2024

Date

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Aaron Mays

÷

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/06/24	Mark Nordstrom 1625 SW MacVicar Ave Topeka, KS 66604	Insurance		~			\$100.00
07/06/24	Jonathan Klima 5540 SW Indian Hills Rd Topeka, KS 66610	Financial Services		~			\$500.00
07/11/24	Howard Schwartz 4120 SW LincoInshire Topeka, KS 66610	Retired		~			\$100.00
07/16/24	Greg Gathers 3722 SW Spring Creek Pl Topeka, KS 66610	Arborist				V	\$500.00
07/16/24	Sara Girard 5338 SW Urish Rd Topeka, KS 66610	Banking				~	\$500.00
07/16/24	Elizabeth Johnson 8850 NW Rochester Rd Topeka, KS 66617	Architect				V	\$150.00
07/18/24	AMR Holdco, INC 6501 S Fiddlers Green Cir #100 Greenwood, CO 80111	Medical Provider		~			\$500.00
07/20/24	Brett Thiessen 4300 SW Marlboro Rd Topeka, KS 66610	Contractor				~	\$250.00
07/22/24	Greater Topeka Chamber of Com 719 S Kansas Ave Ste 100 Topeka, KS 66603	Political Action Committee		~			\$500.00
07/19/24	Jeanne Hoferer 4244 SW Clarion Lakes Dr Topeka, KS 66610	Retired		~			\$250.00
07/25/24	John Peterson 1100 SW 29th St Topeka, KS 66611	Government Relations		V			\$200.00
	Subtotal This Page	1		1	_ I	. .	\$3,550.00

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Aaron Mays

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
	· ·						
	Subtotal This Page					\$0.00	

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$15,301.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$275.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$15,576.00

Page 6 of 8

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Aaron Mays

£

(Name of Candidate)

.

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
6/20/24	LGS Properties 2231 SW Wanamaker Rd Topeka, KS 66614	Real Estate	Fundraiser	\$257.60
6/20/24	Twin Oaks Holding #1 3024 SW Wanamaker Rd Ste 300 Topeka, KS 66614	Real Estate	Fundraiser	\$257.60
6/20/24	Kansas Commercial Real Estate 435 Kansas Ave Ste 200 Topeka, KS 66603	Real Estate	Fundraiser	\$257.60
6/20/24	Kevin Holland 4110 SW Eagle Point Rd Topeka, KS 66610	Engineering	Fundraiser	\$257.60
	Subtotal This Page			\$1,030.40

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	\$1,030.40
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$1,030.40